©2016 Kingston Technology Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Kingston Technology
©2016 Kingston Technology Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Kingston Technology
Nov. 2018
Intel Innovation Day
Redkorebrov Anton
2 Source: Kingston Technology, Jan 2018

DDR3L-1600
DDR3-1866
LRDIMM DDR4-2933
20202010-
2013
2019
Technology Data Rate Module Classification Peak Bandwidth
DDR3 (1.5V)
DDR3L (1.35V)
800 DDR3-800/PC3-6400 6400 MB/s or 6.4 GB/s
1066 DDR3-1066/PC3-8500, DDR3L-1066/PC3L-8500 8500 MB/s or 8.5 GB/s
1333 DDR3-1333/PC3-10600, DDR3L-1333/PC3L-10600 10600 MB/s or 10.6 GB/s
1600 DDR3-1600/PC3-12800, DDR3L-1600/PC3L-12800 12800 MB/s or 12.8 GB/s
1866 DDR3-1866/PC3-14900 14900 MB/s or 14.9 GB/s
DDR4 (1.2V)
2133 DDR4-2133 / PC4-2133 17000 MB/s or 17 GB/s
2400 DDR4-2400 / PC4-2400 19200 MB/s or 19.2 GB/s
2666 DDR4-2666 / PC4-2666 21300 MB/s or 21.3 GB/s
2933 DDR4-2933 / PC4-2933 23400 MB/s or 23.4 GB/s
3200 DDR4-3200 / PC4-3200 25600 MB/s or 25.6 GB/s
2014-
2016
Memory Roadmap  1987 – 2018
DDR4-2133